Race date: Friday, 1 November 2013
Race ID: 8

A1l Security two handed series race 3

Kerikeri Cruising Club

Fleet start time 1733, course 15, distance 8.5

7557 Dave & July Blair
5106 Andy August
9130 Bob Donaldson
8976 Pete Woods

email: yachtsystems@orcon.net.nz

Razzel

Aalita
Demonstrator
Physical Favours

Wind direction: sw
Elapsed
time place

1:07:15
1:40:09
1:23:14
1:28:23
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Saved: 3/11/2013 at 11:04 am

TCF

.881
.663
.825
.800

c.time

59:15
1:06:24
1:08:40
1:10:42

Wind speed: 12 to 18 k
Short handed H'cap

place
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TCF  c.time

.820 1:08:15
.805 1:11:09
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