Kerikeri Cruising Club A1 Security two handed series race 3

Race date: Friday, 1 November 2013

Race ID): 8		Wind direction: sw			Wind speed: 12 to 18 k					
			Elapsed		Short handed H'cap			PHRF ShortHanded			
			time	place	TCF	c.time	place	TCF	c.time	place	
Fleet st	art time 1733, course 15										
7557	Dave & July Blair	Razzel	1:07:15	1	.881	59:15	1				
5106	Andy August	Aalita	1:40:09	4	.663	1:06:24	2				
9130	Bob Donaldson	Demonstrator	1:23:14	2	.825	1:08:40	3	.820	1:08:15	1	
8976	Pete Woods	Physical Favours	1:28:23	3	.800	1:10:42	4	.805	1:11:09	2	

email: yachtsystems@orcon.net.nz Saved: 3/11/2013 at 11:04 am Page 1